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Zawór ssący SAME 105.3P
105.4P 105.5P 105.6P 1000.3
1000.4 1000.6 CASE-STEYR
DEUTZ FAHR JCB LAMBORGHINI
HUERLIMANN MUZZI ZETOR
Cena 42,79 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 48 godzin

Opis produktu
Zawór ssący stosowany w silnikach SAME - 1 szt.

PARAMETRY
wym.: 43/9/130,8mm
45'
1 rowek

SILNIKI
SAME 105.3P
105.4P
105.5P
105.6P
1000.3
1000.4
1000.6

MODELE
SAME ANTARES/ASTER/DORADO/EXPLORER/FRUTTETO/GOLDEN/ROCK/VIGNERON/MINITAURO/MINITAURUS/SOLAR/TAURUS/GOLDEN/SILVER
AG CHEM
AGCO
ALLIS CHALMERS
CASE
CASE-STEYR
DEUTZ FAHR
JCB
LAMBORGHINI
HUERLIMANN
MUZZI
ZETOR

Same Buffalo 130
Centurion 75
Drago 120
Jaguar 95
Jaguar 100
Laser 130
Leopard
Leopard 85
Mercury 85
Minotaurus 60
Saturno
Saturno 80
Taurus 60
Trident 130
Vigneron 60
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